
 
LOCAL LICENSEES 

 
LICENSEE (A-Z) CONTACT CERTIFICATIONS 
4 Imprint, Inc.   Lisa Spaeth   
  866-624-3694  
  lspaeth@4imprint.com  

CreativeMarx.com (714) 966-3031  
3053 South Harbor Blvd. info@creativemarx.com 
Santa Ana, CA 92704 www.creativemarx.com 

Gorilla Marketing Chris Arranaga *SMALL BUSINESS 
4100 Flat Rock Dr. (800) 464-6745 *MINORITY OWNED 
Riverside, CA 92505 chris@gorillamarketing.net 
  www.gorillamarketing.net 

Halo Branded Solutions Stephen Ropfogel  
  (818) 547-3227 
  findologist@halo.com 

I.D. Me Promotions Jodi Gechtman *SMALL BUSINESS 
18401 Burbank Blvd. (818) 774-9500 *WOMEN OWNED 
Suite 116 jodig@idmepromotions.com 
Tarzana, CA 91456 www.idmepromotions.com 

Lasting Impression Nancy Pomerantz *SMALL BUSINESS 
10940 Wilshire Blvd. Ste 116 (310) 234-3404 *WOMEN OWNED 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 nancy@promoparadise.com 

Main Graphics Tracy Harvard *SMALL BUSINESS 
Irvine, CA (949) 788-6100 x 124 
 tharvard@maingraphics.net 

Manhattan Stitching Cory Jachnuk *SMALL BUSINESS 
8362 Artesia Blvd. Ste E (310) 489-7754  
Buena Park, CA 90621 cory@manhattanstitching.com 

 
 



     
Trademarks & Licensing 
   trademarks@uci.edu 
VER-9.19.2024   

Merch Industries Sam Abed 
Irvine, CA (949) 968-1039 
 sam@merchgraphics.com 

Power Promotions Marcie Obstfeld *SMALL BUSINESS 
 (949) 874-9004 
 marcie@powerpromotionsinc.com 

Tustin Awards Jake Hill  
1322 Bell Ave. STE 1A (714) 247-2277 
Tustin CA 92780 jakeh@tustinawards.com 
 www.tustinawards.com 

Vail Dunlap & Associates Nadia Duarte *SMALL BUSINESS 
 (714) 724-8661 
 Nadia.duarte@vaildunlap.com 

 
  
 
 
Promotional Goods may also be purchased with Club Colors through the UC Irvine Bookstore – 
The Hill.  (847) 944-8592 


